

Award Worksheet

Purchasing Entity: Shelby County Schools
Bid ID: 2561
Description: Bid for Central Nutrition Center
Category: Frost-Top Units For Wooddale HS (Req. 908617) - KT
Effective Start Date:
Effective End Date:

Awarded:
Bids Due By: 10/08/2018 11:00 AM
Bids Sealed Until: 10/08/2018 11:00 AM

Run Date: 10/9/18 3:24 pm

Vendor Summary Information

Vendor Name	Response Terms	Response Payment Terms	Response Dollar Summary
Douglas Equipment		Net 30	22,200.8100
federal equipment dealers, inc.	DELIVERED AND INSTALLED	NET DELIVERED	12,121.0000
HOTEL AND RESTAURANT SUPPLY			12,086.9600
Pueblo Hotel Supply dba Grady's Restaurant & Bar	Quote good for 60 days	Net 30	23,733.8800

Line Number	Lot Code	Item Description	Purchase Unit	Vendor	Bid Price	Response Quantity	Total Price	Pending Award Quantity	Pending Award Total	Pending Award
No lotted items found for the selected criteria.										
1		Solid-Top Unit	1 - Count	HOTEL AND RESTAURANT SUPPLY	2,691.3600	1	2,691.36			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	Duke or Delfield							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	As per specified					
		Item Notes: Accepted Brand and Model: Duke TST-88PG or Approved Equal.								
		Note: Would accept Randell or Delfield.								
		See attachment for additional specifications and delivery location.								
		Solid-Top Unit	1 - Count	federal equipment dealers, inc.	2,765.0000	1	2,765.00			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	delfield - sc88							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	SCS2561					
		Response Item Payment Terms: NET UPON DELIVERY								
		Response Item Notes: DELIVERED AND INSTALLED								
		Solid-Top Unit	1 - Count	Douglas Equipment	4,109.6500	1	4,109.65			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	Duke Manufacturing - TST-88PG							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	TST-88PG					
		Solid-Top Unit	1 - Count	Pueblo Hotel Supply dba Grady's Restaurant & Bar	7,843.4800	1	7,843.48			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	Duke							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	333-25PG					
2		60" Long Frost-Top Unit	1 - Count	federal equipment dealers, inc.	4,256.0000	1	4,256.00			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	DELFIELD - SCFT-50							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	SCS 2561A					
		Item Notes: Accepted Brand and Model: Duke TFT-60PG or approved equal.								
		Note: Would accept Randell or Delfield.								
		See attachment for additional specifications and delivery location.								
		Response Item Payment Terms: NET UPON DELIVERY								
		Response Item Notes: DELIVERED AND INSTALLED								

Line Number	Lot Code	Item Description	Purchase Unit	Vendor	Bid Price	Response Quantity	Total Price	Pending Award Quantity	Pending Award Total	Pending Award
		60" Long Frost-Top Unit	1 - Count	HOTEL AND RESTAURANT SUPPLY	5,118.8900	1	5,118.89			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	Duke or Delfield							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	As per specified					
		60" Long Frost-Top Unit	1 - Count	Douglas Equipment	10,484.9600	1	10,484.96			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	Duke Manufacturing - TFT-60PG							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	TFT-60PG					
		60" Long Frost-Top Unit	1 - Count	Pueblo Hotel Supply dba Grady's Restaurant & Bar	11,757.4800	1	11,757.48			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	Duke							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	TFT-60PG					
3		46" Long Frost-Top Unit	1 - Count	Pueblo Hotel Supply dba Grady's Restaurant & Bar	4,132.9200	1	4,132.92			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	Duke							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	TST-88PG					
		Item Notes: Accepted Brand and Model: 333-25PG or approved equal.								
		Note: Would accept Randell or Delfield.								
		See attachment for additional specifications and delivery location.								
		46" Long Frost-Top Unit	1 - Count	HOTEL AND RESTAURANT SUPPLY	4,276.7100	1	4,276.71			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	Duke or Delfield							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	As per specified					
		46" Long Frost-Top Unit	1 - Count	federal equipment dealers, inc.	5,100.0000	1	5,100.00			
		Manufacturer & Part Number:	DELFIELD - SCFT-50							
		Quoted as Spec'd:	Yes	Product Number:	SCS2561B					
		Response Item Payment Terms: NET DELIVERED								
		Response Item Notes: DELIVERED AND INSTALLED								
		46" Long Frost-Top Unit	1 - Count	Douglas Equipment	7,606.2000	1	7,606.20			

Line Number	Lot Code	Item Description	Purchase Unit	Vendor	Bid Price	Response Quantity	Total Price	Pending Award Quantity	Pending Award Total	Pending Award
-------------	----------	------------------	---------------	--------	-----------	-------------------	-------------	------------------------	---------------------	---------------

Manufacturer & Part Number:

Duke Manufacturing - 333-25PG

Quoted as Spec'd: Yes

Product Number: 333-25PG